Position

Admiss/Records Coordinator

Admiss/Records Lead Tech

Admiss/Records Technician

Admiss/Records Clerk 11l

DNU Matriculation Tech

Admiss/Records Clerk Il

Student Services Assistant

Admiss/Records Clerk Ill

Admiss/Records Clerk I

Student Services Assistant

Admiss/Records Clerk I

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Department

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Total Wages

$50,154

$47,445

$47,080

$41,832

$41,521

$32,672

$32,062

$29,319

$27,089

$15,215

$13,299

$4,272

$3,892

$3,440

$3,111

$2,778

$1,982

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,589

$24,220

$24,209

$23,666

$23,631

$22,619

$12,620

$22,236

$21,981

$10,718

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

Admissions and
Records

$1,392

$1,348

$748

$616

$384

$256

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



