Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admiss/Records Coordinator		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$50,154	\$24,589
Admiss/Records Lead Tech		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$47,445	\$24,220
Admiss/Records Technician		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$47,080	\$24,209
Admiss/Records Clerk III		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$41,832	\$23,666
DNU Matriculation Tech		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$41,521	\$23,631
Admiss/Records Clerk II		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$32,672	\$22,619
Student Services Assistant		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$32,062	\$12,620
Admiss/Records Clerk III		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$29,319	\$22,236
Admiss/Records Clerk II		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$27,089	\$21,981
Student Services Assistant		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$15,215	\$10,718
Admiss/Records Clerk II		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$13,299	\$0
Student Worker		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$4,272	\$0
Student Worker		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$3,892	\$0
Student Worker		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$3,440	\$0
Student Worker		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$3,111	\$0
Student Worker		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$2,778	\$0
Student Worker		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$1,982	\$0

Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$1,392	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$1,348	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$748	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$616	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$384	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$256	\$0